VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

VANDEPCEL YVES
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN

BRUGVANS  SABRI NA
BRUGVANS  SABRI NA
BRUGVANS  SABRI NA

VANDEPCEL YVES
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN

SCHEPMANS GUY & Niels

BRUGVANS  SABRI NA
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCOEL YVES
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN

Geneent
Local it

GEETBET
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
GEETBET
HERK- DE
HALEN 4
HALEN 4
HALEN 4
GEETBET
HERK- DE
ST JORI 7
GEETBET
GEETBET
GEETBET
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
HERK- DE
BUDI NGE 4
HALEN 4
HERK- DE
GEETBET
GEETBET
HERK- DE
HERK- DE

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
11 395595
15 402344
38 2
20 3
4 2
33 4
1 400480
2 2
3 3
2 3
2 5
2 386263
23 4
18 5
6 6
22 6
31 7
8 8
13 9
1 10
23 11
4 12
3 392580
4 4
25 13
1 7
14 8
5 14
10 15

Ri ng
Bague

211122717
504020418
504015618
500021117
214988115
217998716
503290718
506990118
506982018
228938316
504020218
201524216
203754918
203758818
228140416
504020718
505657817
504010218
512745817
504007618
504012718
218003716
203946518
506983818
504013818
204329815
228134516
500025217
500026217

Snel h.
Vit esse

VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

BEELEN DANI EL
BRUGVANS  SABRI NA
TOMBEUR LUC
STROUVEN ROBI N
STROUVEN ROBIN
BUELENS KI M
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
BEELEN DANI EL
TOURNELLE DAVY
VANDEPCEL YVES
SCHEPVMANS ERW N
BRUGVANS  SABRI NA
SEVENANTS LUC
BUELENS EDDY
SEVENANTS LUC
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOVBEUR LUC
BEELEN DANI EL

VOS WLLY

MONETTE FRANK
TOURNELLE DAVY
STROUVEN ROBI N
TOURNELLE DAVY
BRUGVANS  SABRI NA
BRUGVANS  SABRI NA
BRUGVANS  SABRI NA
TOMBEUR LUC

VOS WLLY
VANDEPCEL YVES

SCHEPMANS GUY & Niels

BEELEN DANI EL
VANTHI ENEN LUC

KUMTII CH 14
HALEN 10
PELLENB 32
GEETBET 11
GEETBET 11
MOLENBE 12
RUMMVEN 141
RUMVEN 141
GEETBET 39
GEETBET 39
KUMIT CH 14

RUMMVEN 141122

GEETBET 39
GRAZEN 5
HALEN 10
LI NDEN 29
TIENEN 5
LI NDEN 29
RUMMVEN 141
PELLENB 32
KUMTI CH 14
TIELT ( 22
DIEST 8

36
1
10
4

1
1
83
23
6
14
3

RUMMVEN 141124

GEETBET 11
RUMMVEN 141
HALEN 10
HALEN 10
HALEN 10
PELLENB 32
TIELT ( 22
GEETBET 39
BUDI NGE 23
KUMTI CH 14
KORTENA 5

8
16
7
1
3
10
10
25
7
1
4

381367
400480
382777
393956
2
392511
397344
2
395595
2
2
3
3
393962
2
382856
379923
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394817

Ri ng
Bague

200665419
508276119
211920319
208414119
208424819
200115119
203704219
203752919
202971919
202960619
200666919
203745419
202956319
203554619
508274619
200000919
200726219
200000619
203726919
213537019
200661319
207774419
209718419
203593719
208411819
203729219
508276019
505061519
508276219
211926019
207772419
202980019
203765719
200663619
208322519

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



MONETTE FRANK
TOURNELLE DAVY

HERVANS R- BONNE W
SCHEPMANS GUY & Niels

VANDEPCEL YVES
SEVENANTS LUC
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
VOS WLLY

HERVMANS R- BONNE W
STROUVEN ROBI N

SEVENANTS LUC
TOURNELLE DAVY
BUELENS KI M

SCHEPMANS ERW N

TOURNELLE DAVY
SEVENANTS LUC
SERRE RUDY
BUELENS KI M
MONETTE FRANK
SERRE RUDY
TOVBEUR LUC
VANDEPCEL YVES
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
MONETTE FRANK
SERRE RUDY

SCHEPMANS GUY & Niels

SEVENANTS LUC
BRUGVANS
VOS WLLY
SEVENANTS LUC
VANDEPCEL YVES
TOURNELLE DAVY
SEVENANTS LUC
VANTHI ENEN LUC
TOURNELLE DAVY

VANVUCHELEN | VAN

VANDEPCEL YVES
SERRE RUDY

TOURNELLE DAVY
SEVENANTS LUC

HERVMANS R- BONNE W

VANDEPCEL YVES

SCHEPVANS GUY & Niels

TOURNELLE DAVY

SCHEPMANS GUY & Niels

SEVENANTS LUC
DE KERF BENNY
VANLI NT LI NDA
TOURNELLE DAVY
GOOSSENS ROGER
SERRE RUDY
NATENS LEON
MONETTE FRANK
VOS WLLY
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
TOURNELLE
VANLI NT LI NDA
SERRE RUDY
VOS WLLY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
VOS WLLY
BRUGVANS
BEELEN DANI EL
DE KERF BENNY

STROUVEN ROBIN

BEELEN DANI EL
BRUGVANS
MONETTE FRANK
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY

SABRI NA

SABRI NA

SABRI NA

DI EST 8 6
RUMMEN 141111
LOKSBER 14 2
BUDI NGE 23 8
GEETBET 39 4
LINDEN 29 8
RUMMVEN 141 44
RUMMEN 141101
TIELT ( 22 18
LOKSBER 14 1
GEETBET 11 4
LI NDEN 29 26
RUMMEN 141 87
MOLENBE 12 2
GRAZEN 5 5
RUMMVEN 141121
LI NDEN 29 27
LOKSBER 22 2
MOLENBE 12 1
DI EST 8 8
LOKSBER 22 20
PELLENB 32 5
GEETBET 39 17
RUMMVEN 141104
RUMMVEN 141 80
RUMMVEN 141100
DI EST 8 1
LOKSBER 22 10
BUDI NGE 23 5
LINDEN 29 3
HALEN 10 8
TIELT ( 22 6
LINDEN 29 21
GEETBET 39 35
RUMMEN 141128
LI NDEN 29 25
KORTENA 5 1
RUMVEN 141134
GRAZEN 16 1
GEETBET 39 19
LOKSBER 22 4
RUMMEN 141113
LI NDEN 29 14
LOKSBER 14 7
GEETBET 39 33
BUDI NGE 23 9
RUMMEN 141 90
BUDI NGE 23 18
LI NDEN 29 13
KORTENA 11 1
ZQUTLEE 27 4
RUMMVEN 141 1
BUDINGE 2 2
LOKSBER 22 19
MEENSEL 18 16
DI EST 8 2
TIELT ( 22 3
RUMMVEN 141105
RUMMEN 141 20
RUMMVEN 141 14
RUMMEN 141 5
RUMMEN 141 62
RUMMVEN 141 64
RUMMVEN 141130
RUMMVEN 141 69
ZOQUTLEE 27 19
LOKSBER 22 13
TIELT ( 22 19
RUMMEN 141132
RUMMVEN 141 12
TIELT ( 22 12
HALEN 10 6
KUMII CH 14 10
KORTENA 11

GEETBET 11

KUMTII CH 14

HALEN 10

DI EST 8

RUMMVEN 141 6
RUMVEN 141
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392663
390148
19
392923
5
388910
5
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209720619
203754719
504331519
203762719
202970819
200004219
203741819
203715819
207776019
504321419
208410219
200007019
203707619
200115919
203557019
203744619
200007219
508248119
200114019
209720519
508248219
211926119
202959419
203718719
203730619
203704019
209718119
508225419
203766719
200000719
508271919
207775619
200009019
202961119
203745119
200003819
208323819
203711019
202901419
202957019
508247019
203749219
200013119
504220119
202953119
203764519
203742419
203765819
200012019
204724819
203688819
203596519
211611319
508247519
200197219
213625419
207774119
203701619
203724519
203736019
203720619
203759519
203756819
203706319
213831119
203693619
508248519
207771419
203715519
203719519
207775019
508273419
200660719
204732019
208416819
200663319
508278619
209719319
213831619
203708919

. 50099
. 47460
. 47550
. 44330
. 46570
. 37250
. 48300
. 48350
. 45550
. 48570
. 46489
. 38190
. 49250
. 45430
. 46500
. 49260
. 38440
. 50350
. 46280
. 53269
. 51050
. 39321
. 49290
. 50520
. 50570
. 50590
. 54599
. 52300
. 48170
. 40520
. 54520
. 49250
. 41370
. 51320
. 53190
. 42160
. 51410
. 53410
. 51450
. 52440
. 55140
. 54440
. 43360
. 54420
. 53440
. 51270
. 55130
. 51300
. 43550
. 51350
. 49410
. 55250
. 52120
. 56240
.49210
. 59079
. 52460
. 56170
. 56190
. 56200
. 56210
. 56210
. 56210
. 56210
. 56240
. 50590
. 57170
. 53280
. 56550
. 56560
. 53370
. 59280
. 44401
. 53330
. 54379
. 44521
. 59570
. 00379
. 57380
. 57390

1315.
1312.
1310.
1310.
1310.
1309.
1309.
1308.
1306.
1306.
1305.
1305.
1305.
1305.
1305.
1305.
1303.
1302.
1302.
1301.
1300.
1299.
1299.
1299.
1298.
1298.
1294.
1294.
1294.
1294.
1292.
1291.
1290.
1290.
1288.
1287.
1287.
1287.
1286.
1285.
1283.
1282.
1282.
1281.
1281.
1281.
1280.
1280.
1280.
1280.
1280.
1280.
1279.
1278.
1277.
1277.
1277.
1276.
1276.
1276.
1276.
1276.
1276.
1276.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1274.
1273.
1273.
1273.
1273.
1272.
1272.
1272.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1270.
1270.

1607
3770
6443
5658
1341
2824
2059
8466
3185
1885
2897
2651
2636
2519
2303
1922
4135
5612
0046
1612
4334
5977
2337
0759
7220
5805
6553
4423
4331
0153
4269
2992
7434
5448
7529
9211
3768
2221
3341
5123
0375
8584
1701
9374
3485
0573
8596
8483
8118
7709
5033
0344
0462
2306
8380
6203
2436
4705
3339
2655
1972
1972
1972
1972
9923
0629
6149
3451
8787
8106
7258
5213
6303
6074
3376
7815
5669
5486
9585
8908



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

TOURNELLE DAVY
BEELEN DANI EL

JANSSENS ROVAI NE

BEELEN DANI EL
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
SERRE RUDY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY

VANVUCHELEN | VAN

TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
VANDEPCEL YVES
SERRE RUDY
TOVBEUR LUC
TOURNELLE DAVY
VOS WLLY

DE KERF BENNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
BUELENS KI M
VOS WLLY
SEVENANTS LUC
SCHEPMANS ERW N
PUTZEYS MARI O

SCHEPMANS GUY & Niels

SEVENANTS LUC

HERVANS R- BONNE W

TOMBEUR LUC
PI TTOWI LS JEF

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S
VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S

VANLI NT LI NDA
VANDEPCEL YVES
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY

CHRI STI AENS HENR

SERRE RUDY
SERRE RUDY

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S
SCHEPMANS GUY & Niels

VANDEPCEL YVES
VOS WLLY
SEVENANTS LUC

SCHEPMANS GUY & Niels

TOURNELLE DAVY

LENAERTS PATRI CK

VOS WLLY

JANSSENS ROVAI NE

NATENS LEON

JANSSENS ROVAI NE

STROUVEN ROBI N
TOURNELLE DAVY

SCHEPMANS GUY & Niels

TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
VANDEPCEL YVES
NATENS LEON

TOURNELLE DAVY
MONETTE FRANK
TOVBEUR LUC

TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY

CHRI STI AENS HENR|

PI TTOWI LS JEF

RUMMEN 141136
KUMTI CH 14 4
MEENSEL 12 8
KUMTI CH 14 12
RUMVEN 141 17
RUMMVEN 141 89
LOKSBER 22 7
RUMMEN 141103
RUMVEN 141 43
RUMMEN 141112
GRAZEN 16 6
RUWMEN 141137
RUVMVEN 141 99
GEETBET 39 28
LOKSBER 22 15
PELLENB 32 7
RUMMVEN 141 98
TIELT ( 22 15
KORTENA 11 8
RUMMVEN 141 79
MOLENBE 12
TIELT ( 22
LI NDEN 29
GRAZEN 5
DONK 4
BUDI NGE 23
LI NDEN 29
LOKSBER 14
PELLENB 32
MEENSEL 5
LUBBEEK 8
LUBBEEK 8
ZOUTLEE 27
GEETBET 39 24
RUMMVEN 141123
RUMVEN 141 6
RUWEN 4 1
LOKSBER 22 21
LOKSBER 22 14
LUBBEEK 8 4
BUDI NGE 23 12
GEETBET 39 21
TIELT ( 22 21
LINDEN 29 24
BUDI NGE 23 3
RUMVEN 141 37
RUWEN 4 1
TIELT ( 22 17
MEENSEL 12 1
MEENSEL 18 14
MEENSEL 12 9
GEETBET 11 11
RUMMVEN 141 94
BUDI NGE 23 11
RUMVEN 141 55
RUWMEN 141 54
GEETBET 39 15
MEENSEL 18 5
RUWMEN 141114
DIEST 8 5
PELLENB 32 11
RUMVEN 141 59
RUMMVEN 141 36
RUVMEN 141 39
RUWEN 4 4
MEENSEL 5 3
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32
7
388301
8
33
34
7
35
36
37
2
38
39
10
8
5
40
8
3
41
4
9
11
3
400018
6
12
4
6
388621
382948
2
3
11
42
43
397093
9
10
3
7
12
10
13
8
44
398060
11
2
2
3
6
45
9
46
47
13
3
48
7
7
49
50
51
2
2

203707719
200666719
209369219
200667019
203713919
203715019
508247619
203706619
203741619
203753019
202904919
203753119
203718019
202957919
508246019
211931919
203701219
207771019
204731519
203731519
200115719
207773619
200003119
203553119
508490019
203762619
200007719
504331319
211928919
200514019
200650219
200351919
203694119
202958619
203742919
203729919
203672419
508248319
508248419
200353819
203763719
202953719
207770919
200012519
203762419
203740419
203783819
207773419
209365919
200198019
209374219
208412219
203703919
203763319
203759419
203755619
202974519
200196019
203757319
209715019
211928119
203722519
203735119
203744819
203671419
200512219

1270.
1270.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1266.
1266.
1265.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1262.
1262.
1262.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1259.
1259.
1259.
1259.
1258.
1258.
1257.
1257.
1253.
1253.
1252.
1252.
1252.

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160



